Data Sheetwww.jdsu.com/nse
Wireless Network Measurement Receivers
W1314B and W1314L
The W1314B measurement receiver and the new, lighter W1314L
deliver unparalleled multitechnology measurement capabilities.
The RF front-end of the receivers use discrete preselectors for more
accurate measurement results.
Integrated spectrum analyzer

Asia Paciic Tel: +852 2892 0990 Fax: +852 2892 0770
EMEA Tel: +49 7121 86 2222 Fax: +49 7121 86 1222
Ordering Information
Descriptions Part Number
Filters Filter 1 (MHz) Filter 2 (MHz) Filter 3 (MHz) Filter 4 (MHz) Filter 5 (MHz) Filter 6 (MHz) Filter 7 (MHz) Filter 8 (MHz)
819 – 854 864 – 899 876 – 917 921 – 962 1705 – 1790 1800 – 1885 1895 – 1990 2100 – 2180 W1314B-E08
819 – 854 698 – 806 819 – 854 864 – 899 1705 – 1790 1845 – 1915 1925 – 1995 2100 – 2180 W1314B-E09
824 – 875 864 – 899 1460 – 1525 1800 – 1885 2005 – 2030 2100 – 2180 2496 – 2595 2570 – 2690 W1314B-E10
698 – 806 780 – 899 900 – 962 1460 – 1525 1800 – 1885 1925 – 1995 2100 – 2180 2570 – 2690 W1314B-E12
780 – 899 900 – 962 1800 – 1885 1845 – 1920 1895 – 1990 2000 – 21000 2300 – 2400 2570 – 2690 W1314B-E13
900 – 962 1800 – 1885 1845 – 1920 1895 – 1990 2000 – 2100 2300 – 2400 2496 – 2595 2570 – 2690 W1314B-E14
780 – 899 900 – 962 1800 – 1885 1895 – 1990 2100 – 2180 2300 – 2400 2496 – 2595 2570 – 2690 W1314B-E15
780 – 899 450 – 496 780 – 899 900 – 962 1800 – 1885 2100 – 2180 2300 – 2400 2570 – 2690 W1314B-E16
780 – 899 900 – 962 1800 – 1885 1925 – 1995 2100 – 2180 2570 – 2690 3400 – 3500 3500 – 3600 W1314B-E17
780 – 899 900 – 962 1525 – 1559 1625 – 1661 1845 – 1920 1925 – 1995 2496 – 2595 2570 – 2690 W1314B-E18
698 – 806 780 – 899 1705 – 1790 1845 – 1920 1925 – 1995 2100 – 2180 2496 – 2595 2570 – 2690 W1314B-E19,
W1314L-E19
698 – 806 698 – 806 780 – 899 900 – 962 1460 – 1525 1800 – 1885 2100 – 2180 2535 – 2690 W1314B-E20
698 – 806 780 – 899 900 – 962 1800 – 1885 1895 – 1990 2100 – 2180 2495 – 2595 2570 – 2690 W1414B-E21,
W1314L-E21
698 – 806 819 – 899 864 – 899 1705 – 1790 1845 – 1915 1925 – 1995 2100 – 2180 2300 – 2400 W1314B-E22,
W1314L-E22
780 – 899 1710 – 1785 1800 – 1885 1880 – 1980 2100 – 2180 2300 – 2400 2495 – 2595 2570 – 2690 W1314B-E23
Cables and Accessories
W1314B/L receivers include all cabling, antennas, and a power supply (AC and DC).
Rugged Storage Case Options
Hard carrying case for six phones and one W1314B/L receiver, including cable and integral 7-port USB hub E6473B-915
GlobalSat® BU353 GPS receiver E6473B-035
Backpack Options